The budget numbers for each phase are 
shown in Exhibit B. OWNER understands that the amounts listed in Exhibit B are budget 
amounts and that the work under a particular item may exceed the budgeted amount. 
However, the total compensation shall not exceed the total amount of Twenty Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars. ($29,800) ENGINEER will submit monthly billings 
for this work, which will be due and payable within thirty (30) calendar days of receipt 
thereof by OWNER. 

ARTICLE 4. INVOICING 

Instructions and invoices submitted pursuant to this Work Release shall be sent to: